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Статус
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Максим 
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Николай
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Kennedy Kiprop

ROTICH
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АХМАДЕЕВ
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CHELIMO
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Россия
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0:30:52

TOP-8 Чемпионат мира
по л.а. кроссу 2023

Победитель Московского
Марафона 2023 на 10 км, 
Рекордсмен Соревнования, 
Чемпион России 2025 на 10 000 м
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ЭЛИТА
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ЖЕНЩИНЫ

Rebecca 

Светлана

Мария

Анна 

Ульяна

Лилия

Алла

Альбина

Софья

Дарья

Елена

Мария

Майя

Ольга

Дарья

Елизавета

Оксана

Екатерина

Алина

Полина

Нина

Soukaina

MWANGI

АПЛАЧКИНА

ЕРМАКОВА

ТРОПИНА

АНДРЕЕВА

МЕНДАЕВА

СИДОРОВА

ГАДЕЛЬШИНА

КАМЕНЕВА

ШАБУНИНА

СЕДОВА

СЕМЕНЦОВА

ТОНКИХ

АННЕНКОВА

ВЛАСОВА

ПОГУДО

БУРЗАК

СЛОБОДКИНА

РОМАШОВА

ЖУКОВА

БЫШКИНА

ATANANE

Кения

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Беларусь

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Россия

Марокко

0:31:13

0:31:31

0:32:24

0:32:32

0:32:47

0:33:05

0:33:08

0:33:10

0:33:23

0:33:51

0:34:04

0:34:14

0:34:27

0:34:36

0:34:50

0:35:21

0:35:38

0:35:41

0:35:50

Чемпионка Кении 2025
на 5 000 м

Победительница
Московского Марафона 2024
на 10 км, Рекордсменка
Соревнования

Чемпионка России 2025
на 10 000 м

Пейсмейкер Ж, Группа 1
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